## Photo/Video Release Form

I,hereby authorize the Riverside Junior Vikings
Football and Cheer Organization to use, reproduce, and/or publish photographs and/or video that may pertain to my child— including image, likeness and/or voice. I understand that this material may be used in local newspapers, on the Riverside Junior Vikings website or Public Social Media outlets including but not limited to Facebook, Snapchat, Tik Tok and Instagram for any lawful purpose, including publicity.
This material may also appear in connection with the organization's sponsor's website and social media outlets including but not limited to Facebook, Snapchat, Tik Tok and Instagram.
This authorization is continuous and may only be withdrawn by my specific rescission of this authorization. Consequently, the Riverside Junior Vikings Football and Cheer Organization may publish my child's name and photograph in any manner that the Riverside Junior Vikings Football and Cheer Organization deems appropriate in order to promote/publicize events and the organization.
I Agree to the Above
I DO NOT AGREE and do not wish by child's photograph or likeness used
Child's Name:Squad (Circle One): A B C I
Parent's Signature:
Date:
This Authorization will Expire January 31, 2024